
West Cheshire Athletic Club
2018 Track & Field Fixtures

 
Youth Development U13/U15 League North Premier One
Round One Saturday, April 21 Becketts Park, Leeds
Round Two Saturday, May 19 Thornes Park, Wakefield
Round Three Sunday, June 17 Ellesmere Port
Round Four Saturday, July 21 Bebington Oval

Youth Development U17/20 League North West One
Round One Sunday, April 29 Bebington Oval
Round Two Sunday, May 27 Ellesmere Port
Round Three Sunday, July 1 Leigh

Northern League Division One
Round One Saturday, May 5 Wigan
Round Two Sunday, June 3 Wakefield
Round Three Sunday, July 8 York
Round Four Saturday, August 4 Preston

Cheshire League
Round One Sunday, May 6 Ellesmere Port
Round Two Saturday, June 2 Macclesfield
Round Three Sunday, July 15 Deeside
Round Four Sunday, September 2 Salford Met

Pre-Season Club Trials
Part One Thursday, March 29 Ellesmere Port (6-8.30pm)
Part Two Saturday, March 31 Ellesmere Port (10am-12)

Schools Fixtures
West Cheshire Cup Thursday, May 3 Ellesmere Port (4-7pm)
Halton/E Port District Champs Tuesday, May 22 Ellesmere Port (4pm) 
Ches. v Merseyside Wednesday, July 4 Ellesmere Port (5-7pm)


